
EFFECTIVE DATE: APRIL 8TH 2024
Revised March 14th 2024

CALGARY GIRLS SCHOOL
ALL BUSES MUST GO TO LAKEVIEW CAMPUS 

2024-03-26 Legend:  CT=Calgary Transit Stop      NB=Northbound   SB=Southbound      EB=Eastbound     WB=Westbound

ROUTE TIME DESCRIPTION
3403C AM 1 7:09 SB 24 Street SW @ Palliser Drive SW

3403C AM 2 7:14 WB WOODIEW DR @ WOODGLEN GA SW 

3403C AM 3 7:19 NB WOODPARK BLVD @ WOODVIEW Dr SW

3403C AM 4 7:25 SB ELBOW DR @ CANTABRIAN DR SW 

3403C AM 5 7:35 SB Queensland DR @ 300 Queensland PL SE

3403C AM 6 7:40 WB Deer Ridge DR @ Deerview DR SE

3403C AM 7 7:43 NB Parkland BV @ Parkvalley RD SE

3403C AM 8 7:45 WB Parkland BV@ Parkland GR SE

3403C AM 9 7:47 NB Acadia DR @ Lake Placid HL SE

3403C AM 10 7:51 WB Lake SylvanDrive SE @Lake Wapta rise SE

3403C AM 11 7:54 NB Lake Bonavista DR @ 120 AV SE

3403C AM 12 7:57 NB Bonaventure DR @ Lake Bonavista DR SE (South Arm) 

3403C AM 13 8:00 NB Fairmount Dr @ Willingdon Blvd at CT stop SE

3403C AM 14 8:06 NB Fairmount Dr @ Fredson Dr SW

3403C AM 15 8:12 NB Elbow DR @ Heritage DR SW

3403C AM 16 8:16 NB Elbow DR @ 68 Ave SW (CT stop)

3403C AM 17 8:30 Calgary Girls Charter School- Lake View Campus 

Please arrive 5 minutes before your bus stop departure time.

ROUTE TIME DESCRIPTION

3403C PM 1 15:45 Calgary Girls Charter School - Lakeview Campus

3403C PM 2 15:51 SB Elbow DR @ Glenmore TR SW

3403C PM 3 16:02 SB Elbow DR @ Heritage DR SW

3403C PM 4 16:04 SB 24 Street SW @ Palliser Drive SW

3403C PM 5 16:09 WB WOODIEW DR @ WOODGLEN GA SW 

3403C PM 6 16:14 NB WOODPARK BLVD @ WOODVIEW Dr SW
 

3403C PM 7 16:32 SB Queensland DR @ 300 Queensland PL SE
 

3403C PM 8 16:37 WB Deer Ridge DR @ Deerview DR SE

3403C PM 9 16:43 NB Parkland BV @ Parkvalley RD SE

3403C PM 10 16:44 WB Parkland BV@ Parkland GR SE

3403C PM 11 16:47 NB Acadia DR @ Lake Placid HL SE

3403C PM 12 16:53 WB Lake Sylvan Drive SE @Lake Wapta rise SE

3403C PM 13 16:56 NB Lake Bonavista DR @ 120 AV SE

3403C PM 14 16:58 NB Bonaventure DR @ Lake Bonavista DR SE (South Arm)

3403C PM 15 17:01 NB Fairmount Dr @ Willingdon Blvd at CT stop SE

3403C PM 16 17:07 NB Fairmount Dr @ Fredson Dr SW

Please arrive 5 minutes before your bus stop departure time.

Late bus visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland @ 403-873-7268

PM times are estimates only.

STOP

STOP



EFFECTIVE DATE: APRIL 8TH 2024
Revised March 14th 2024

CALGARY GIRLS SCHOOL
ALL BUSES MUST GO TO LAKEVIEW CAMPUS 

2024-03-26 Legend:  CT=Calgary Transit Stop      NB=Northbound   SB=Southbound      EB=Eastbound     WB=Westbound


